Dimanche 08 Février

0N O WN =

A A A A A A aaa o ©
© 0N G~ WN-~O

NN
- O

A DA D DDA DAEDDWWWOWOWOWOWWWWNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNNDN
© 0O NO O D WN-=20 O©00NOOOOAaOPRWN-=20©0o~NO”OOP~WN

21
106
25
22
107
41

51
104
53
73
33
105

96
14
155
63

93
52
43
146
97
26
61
147
133
15
103

24
23
167
65
64
132
35
34
45
32
121
165
122
76
75

COSTIOU Ewen (FRA)
* DECOMBLE Maxime (FRA)
LAPEIRA Paul (FRA)
LARSEN Niklas (DEN)
LABROSSE Jordan (FRA)
DE PESTEL Sander (BEL)
MOURIS Wessel (NED)
TEUNS Dylan (BEL)

* LOULERGUE Victor (FRA)

ETOILE DE BESSEGES - TOUR DU GARD

5éme étape - Grand Prix d'Alés en Cévennes

URR

AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel (ESP) PQT

KOPECKY Cornelius Tomas (CZE)

DE GENDT Aime (BEL)
DEMAN Brem (BEL)

* KOCKELMANN Mathieu (LUX)
KUBIS Lukas$ (SVK)

GERMANI Lorenzo (ITA)
MIFSUD Andréa (MLT)
DEBRUYNE Ramses (BEL)

* LOZOUET Léandre (FRA)

LEROUX Samuel (FRA)
IZQUIERDO Clement (FRA)

MUNOZ LLANA Francisco (ESP)
CALZONI Walter (ITA)

RENARD Alexis (FRA)

PAPON Victor (FRA)

BAIS Davide (ITA)

LOI
URR
GFC

APT
cic
TEN
COF
PTV
PQT
COF
NMC
PTV

PEDERSEN Sgjberg Rasmus (DEN)  bcT

DELETTRE Alexandre (FRA)
DAVY Clément (FRA)
DELACROIX Théo (FRA)
UHLIG Henri (GER)
REINDERS Elmar (NED)
HUENS Axel (FRA)
AGNOLETTO Blake (AUS)

* ISIDORE Noa (FRA)

* HAUGLAND Kasper (NOR)
DARBELLAY Valentin (SUI)
BRUNEL Alexys (FRA)
VADIC Baptiste (FRA)

* BOUQUET Axel (FRA)
SLOCK Liam (BEL)

ROTA Lorenzo (ITA)

MAAS Jan (NED)

* GRISEL Matys (FRA)

* HEREMANS Joppe (BEL)
SOMMER Jan (SUI)
TENDON Arnaud (SUI)
VANHOOF Ward (BEL)
VANDENSTORME Dylan (BEL)

NMC
AUB
APT
URR
GFC
GFC
DCT
DCT
EFC
TEN
TEN
AUB
LOI
LOI
COF
Lol
VRR
EFC
VRR
TFB
TFB

Délai : 20% | 03'00" | 0h17'56"

14'57"290
15'02"540
15'03"820
15'11"820
15'16"220

15'18"20
15'18"810
15'19"150
15'20"170
15'20"610
15'23"230
15'27"160
15'28"860
15'31"490
15'32"380
15'34"110
15'35"220
15'35"390
15'36"450

15'36"650
15'37"130

15'37"650
15'40"980
15'43"830
15'43"900
15'44"840

15'45"40

15'46"70
15'561"540
15'62"470
15'563"660

15'65"10
15'565"610
15'57"870
15'59"570
15'59"940
16'02"840
16'03"320
16'05"890
16'07"240
16'07"390
16'08"550
16'09"800
16'10"400
16'12"200
16'14"200
16'15"470
16'15"590
16'16"170

a 05"
a 06"
a14"
a19"
az21"
a22"
a23"
a 26"
a 30"
a3t
a 34"
a 35"
aar
a 38"
a 39"
a 40"
a43"
a 46"
a 47
a48"
a49"
a 54"
a 55"
a 56"
a 58"
a01'00"
a0102"
a01'05"
a01'06"
a01'08"
a0110"
aor”
aor2
a0113"
a0115"
aor7
a0118"

a0119"

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Classement Etape

135
126
46
31
92
124
164
123
136
113
91
66
145
36
12
62
67
95

115
143

116
137
153
37

141
56

131
112
134
142
161
144
102
114
13

94

42

54

57

72

101
111
117
151
152
154
156
157

LNCE -

dd

(A les
gvennes

Moyenne du premier 41,123 km/h pour 10,25 km

LECROQ Jérémy (FRA)
HUCK Léandre (FRA)
OURSELIN Paul (FRA)
GRIGNARD Sébastien (BEL)
* GIULIANO Dario (FRA)
HARDOUIN Louis (FRA)

* AEBERSOLD Nils (SUI)
RAUGEL Antoine (FRA)
CHAMPION Thomas (FRA)
BALMER Alexandre (SUI)

* BESSEGA Tommaso (ITA)
RETAILLEAU Valentin (FRA)
* GILLET Baptiste (FRA)
IMAMURA Shunsuke (JPN)
BAYER Tobias (AUT)
DUJARDIN Sandy (FRA)
MARCEROU Nicola (FRA)

* RACCAGNI Gabriele (ITA)
BARTHE Cyril (FRA)

GRANGER Ben (GBR)
MAINGUENAUD Tom (FRA)

PIRAS Andrea (ITA)
VAN NIEKERK Morné (RSA)
GUEGAN Maél (FRA)

VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz (BEL)

HANNINEN Jaakko (FIN)
MOSCHETTI Matteo (ITA)
CARDIS Romain (FRA)

* VERRANDO Luca (ITA)
GUGLIELMI Simon (FRA)
KONIJN Alexander (NED)
GEORGE Alfred (GBR)
HUYS Laurens (BEL)

* AUGE Ronan (FRA)
MEO Felix James (NZL)
BELMANS Lennert (BEL)

PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel (ESP)

BIERMANS Jenthe (BEL)
MALECKI Kamil (POL)
ZUKOWSKY Nickolas (CAN)
DEWEIRDT Siebe (BEL)
GROENEWEGEN Dylan (NED)
VIVIANI Attilio (ITA)

RAJOVIC Dusan (SRB)

* VEZIE Maxime (FRA)
GUERNALEC Victor (FRA)

* SANLAVILLE Mathias (FRA)
* LANGELLA Lenaic (FRA)

* HAMON Similien (FRA)

AUB
VRR
COF
Lol
PTV
VRR
EFC
VRR
AUB
TFT
PTV
TEN
NMC
Lol
APT
TEN
TEN
PTV
GFC
TFT
NMC
TFT
AUB
CIC
Lol
NMC
PQT
AUB

AUB

URR

16'18"570
16'19"110
16'21"240

16'23"20
16'23"260
16'24"940
16'26"470
16'26"630
16'27"610
16'31"440
16'31"500
16'33"180
16'33"230
16'34"480
16'35"570

16'36"00
16'40"550
16'41"660
16'43"850

16'44"570
16'45"180

16'45"600

16'47"80
16'47"390
16'47"920
16'52"160
16'55"720
16'59"480
17'00"830
17'01"280
17'03"250
17'08"310
17'08"700
17'10"360
17'15"390
17'20"430
17'38"790

ao121"
a0122"
a0124"
a01'26"
ao0127"
a0129"
a 01'30"
a01'34"
a01'36"
a01'37"
a01'38"
a01'39"
a01'43"
a01'44"
a01'46"
a0147"
a01'48"
a01'50"
a01'55"
a01'58"
a02'02"
a02'03"
a 02'04"
a02'06"
a02'11"
a02'13"
a02'18"
a0223"
a02'41"



