



Classement Etape



Dimanche 08 Février

Délai : 20% | 03'00" | 0h17'56"

Moyenne du premier 41,123 km/h pour 10,25 km

Pl.	Dos	Nom Prénom	Eq.	Temps	Ecart	Pl.	Dos	Nom Prénom	Eq.	Temps	Ecart
1	1	COSTIOU Ewen (FRA)	GFC	14'57"290		50	135	LECROQ Jérémy (FRA)	AUB	16'18"570	à 01'21"
2	3	* DECOMBLE Maxime (FRA)	GFC	15'02"540	à 05"	51	126	HUCK Léandre (FRA)	VRR	16'19"110	à 01'22"
3	21	LAPEIRA Paul (FRA)	DCT	15'03"820	à 06"	52	46	OURSELIN Paul (FRA)	COF	16'21"240	à 01'24"
4	106	LARSEN Niklas (DEN)	URR	15'11"820	à 14"	53	31	GRIGNARD Sébastien (BEL)	LOI	16'23"20	à 01'26"
5	25	LABROSSE Jordan (FRA)	DCT	15'16"220	à 19"	54	92	* GIULIANO Dario (FRA)	PTV	16'23"260	"
6	22	DE PESTEL Sander (BEL)	DCT	15'18"20	à 21"	55	124	HARDOUIN Louis (FRA)	VRR	16'26"940	à 01'27"
7	107	MOURIS Wessel (NED)	URR	15'18"810	"	56	164	* AEBERSOLD Nils (SUI)	EFC	16'26"470	à 01'29"
8	41	TEUNS Dylan (BEL)	COF	15'19"150	à 22"	57	123	RAUGEL Antoine (FRA)	VRR	16'26"630	"
9	7	* LOULERGUE Victor (FRA)	GFC	15'20"170	à 23"	58	136	CHAMPION Thomas (FRA)	AUB	16'27"610	à 01'30"
10	51	AZPARREN IRURZUN Xabier Mikel (ESP)	PQT	15'20"610	"	59	113	BALMER Alexandre (SUI)	TFT	16'31"440	à 01'34"
11	104	KOPECKÝ Cornelius Tomas (CZE)	URR	15'23"230	à 26"	60	91	* BESSEGA Tommaso (ITA)	PTV	16'31"500	"
12	53	DE GENDT Aime (BEL)	PQT	15'27"160	à 30"	61	66	RETAILLEAU Valentin (FRA)	TEN	16'33"180	à 01'36"
13	73	DEMAN Brem (BEL)	TFB	15'28"860	à 31"	62	145	* GILLET Baptiste (FRA)	NMC	16'33"230	"
14	33	* KOCKELMANN Mathieu (LUX)	LOI	15'31"490	à 34"	63	36	IMAMURA Shunsuke (JPN)	LOI	16'34"480	à 01'37"
15	105	KUBIŠ Lukáš (SVK)	URR	15'32"380	à 35"	64	12	BAYER Tobias (AUT)	APT	16'35"570	à 01'38"
16	4	GERMANI Lorenzo (ITA)	GFC	15'34"110	à 37"	65	62	DUJARDIN Sandy (FRA)	TEN	16'36"00	à 01'39"
17	96	MIFSUD Andréa (MLT)	PTV	15'35"220	à 38"	66	67	MARCEROU Nicola (FRA)	TEN	16'40"550	à 01'43"
18	14	DEBRUYNE Ramses (BEL)	APT	15'35"390	"	67	95	* RACCAGNI Gabriele (ITA)	PTV	16'41"660	à 01'44"
19	155	* LOZOUET Léandre (FRA)	CIC	15'36"450	à 39"	68	2	BARTHE Cyril (FRA)	GFC	16'43"850	à 01'46"
20	63	LEROUX Samuel (FRA)	TEN	15'36"650	"	69	115	GRANGER Ben (GBR)	TFT	16'44"570	à 01'47"
21	44	IZQUIERDO Clement (FRA)	COF	15'37"130	à 40"	70	143	MAINGUENAUD Tom (FRA)	NMC	16'45"180	à 01'48"
22	93	MUÑOZ LLANA Francisco (ESP)	PTV	15'37"650	"	71	116	PIRAS Andrea (ITA)	TFT	16'45"600	"
23	52	CALZONI Walter (ITA)	PQT	15'40"980	à 43"	72	137	VAN NIEKERK Morné (RSA)	AUB	16'47"80	à 01'50"
24	43	RENARD Alexis (FRA)	COF	15'43"830	à 46"	73	153	GUEGAN Maël (FRA)	CIC	16'47"390	"
25	146	PAPON Victor (FRA)	NMC	15'43"900	"	74	37	VAN DE WYNKELE Lorenz (BEL)	LOI	16'47"920	"
26	97	BAIS Davide (ITA)	PTV	15'44"840	à 47"	75	141	HÄNNINEN Jaakko (FIN)	NMC	16'52"160	à 01'55"
27	26	PEDERSEN Søjberg Rasmus (DEN)	DCT	15'45"40	à 48"	76	56	MOSCHETTI Matteo (ITA)	PQT	16'55"720	à 01'58"
28	61	DELETTRE Alexandre (FRA)	TEN	15'46"70	à 49"	77	131	CARDIS Romain (FRA)	AUB	16'59"480	à 02'02"
29	147	DAVY Clément (FRA)	NMC	15'51"540	à 54"	78	112	* VERRANDO Luca (ITA)	TFT	17'00"830	à 02'03"
30	133	DELACROIX Théo (FRA)	AUB	15'52"470	à 55"	79	134	GUGLIELMI Simon (FRA)	AUB	17'01"280	à 02'04"
31	15	UHLIG Henri (GER)	APT	15'53"660	à 56"	80	142	KONIJN Alexander (NED)	NMC	17'03"250	à 02'06"
32	103	REINDERS Elmar (NED)	URR	15'55"10	à 58"	81	161	GEORGE Alfred (GBR)	EFC	17'08"310	à 02'11"
33	5	HUENS Axel (FRA)	GFC	15'55"610	"	82	144	HUYS Laurens (BEL)	NMC	17'08"700	"
34	6	AGNOLETTO Blake (AUS)	GFC	15'57"870	à 01'00"	83	102	* AUGÉ Ronan (FRA)	URR	17'10"360	à 02'13"
35	24	* ISIDORE Noa (FRA)	DCT	15'59"570	à 01'02"	84	114	MEO Felix James (NZL)	TFT	17'15"390	à 02'18"
36	23	* HAUGLAND Kasper (NOR)	DCT	15'59"940	"	85	13	BELMANS Lennert (BEL)	APT	17'20"430	à 02'23"
37	167	DARBELLAY Valentin (SUI)	EFC	16'02"840	à 01'05"	86	94	PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel (ESP)	PTV	17'38"790	à 02'41"
38	65	BRUNEL Alexys (FRA)	TEN	16'03"320	à 01'06"	DNS	42	BIERMANS Jenthe (BEL)	COF		
39	64	VADIC Baptiste (FRA)	TEN	16'05"890	à 01'08"	DNS	54	MALECKI Kamil (POL)	PQT		
40	132	* BOUQUET Axel (FRA)	AUB	16'07"240	à 01'10"	DNS	57	ZUKOWSKY Nickolas (CAN)	PQT		
41	35	SLOCK Liam (BEL)	LOI	16'07"390	"	DNS	72	DEWEIRDT Siebe (BEL)	TFB		
42	34	ROTA Lorenzo (ITA)	LOI	16'08"550	à 01'11"	DNS	101	GROENEWEGEN Dylan (NED)	URR		
43	45	MAAS Jan (NED)	COF	16'09"800	à 01'12"	DNS	111	VIVIANI Attilio (ITA)	TFT		
44	32	* GRISEL Matys (FRA)	LOI	16'10"400	à 01'13"	DNS	117	RAJOVIC Dusan (SRB)	TFT		
45	121	* HEREMANS Joppe (BEL)	VRR	16'12"200	à 01'15"	DNS	151	* VEZIE Maxime (FRA)	CIC		
46	165	SOMMER Jan (SUI)	EFC	16'14"200	à 01'17"	DNS	152	GUERNALEC Victor (FRA)	CIC		
47	122	TENDON Arnaud (SUI)	VRR	16'15"470	à 01'18"	DNS	154	* SANLAVILLE Mathias (FRA)	CIC		
48	76	VANHOOF Ward (BEL)	TFB	16'15"590	"	DNS	156	* LANGELLA Lenaic (FRA)	CIC		
49	75	VANDENSTORME Dylan (BEL)	TFB	16'16"170	à 01'19"	DNS	157	* HAMON Similien (FRA)	CIC		